INOX-MKT-INTERCONNECT
V:20241030
IST-IC6500 SERIES
IST SECTIONAL KEYPAD IST FULL PLATE KEYPAD
FULL PLATE SPECIFICATIONS
Door
Thickness

TT02 Blank = TT04 TT07
4
HOW TO ORDER FULL PLATE KEYPAD
Use the sequence below to order locksets. Please see price book for parts or additional service upcharges.
5
7
6
9
HOW TO ORDER IST SMART TUBULAR ENTRY SET
PLATE LEVER
Outside Trim Inside Trim
Series Rose Lever Plate Lever Backset Cylinder CTC Keypad Thumbturn Finish Handing
IST -SE 243 -SFK 243 -C473F -CT4 -K1 -TT04 -32D -LH
1 2 3 4 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
202 205 221 243
244 276
201
318 319 320
321 345 346
CYLINDER INCLUDING COLLAR
              LC = Less Cylinder
              Blank = Standard RIM 1" Cylinder (CRB105)
                           includes collar
FINISH10
Standard:
-32D -C19G -C19 -CGY -CDB
-32 -PVD4 -19G
THUMBTURN
CT4 = 4" Center to Center
CT5 = 5-1/2" Center to Center
CENTER TO CENTER
PVD4 is available for 205, 221, 243, 244, 276, 318, 319, 320, 321, 346 and 509 lever designs.
HANDING
RH = Right Hand      LH = Left Hand      RHR = Right Hand Reverse  LHR = Left Hand Reverse
509
TT02 Blank = TT04 TT07
5
HOW TO ORDER IST SMART TUBULAR ENTRY SET
HOW TO ORDER SECTIONAL KEYPAD
Use the sequence below to order. Please see price book for parts or additional service upcharges.
6
9
7
11
ROSE
 RA         SE
SFK
BACKSET
C463F = 2-3/8" Backset (Fire Rated Latch)
C473F = 2-3/4" Backset (Fire Rated Latch )
KEYPAD
K1